
Fiscal Year 2023
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

Oklahoma

OK-500 - North Central Oklahoma CoC

2023 HMIS Renewal CoC $46,965

CoC Planning Grant CoC $25,703

Mission of Hope Stillwater Permanent Housing CoC $150,026

RRH SRN Renewal FY2023 CoC $31,785

$254,479OK-500 Total :

OK-501 - Tulsa City & County CoC

12th Street PSH CoC $260,272

5600PSH CoC $611,426

CoC Coordinated Entry System CoC $64,368

CoC Planning Project CoC $217,998

DVIS RRH for Survivors of Domestic and Sexual Violence CoC $309,900

FY23 DVIS TH-RRH DV Bonus CoC $404,838

Homeless Management Information System CoC $319,328

Hudson Villas (PSH) 2023 CoC $134,200

LTS Apartments Tulsa EXP CoC $1,121,514

LTS Apartments VI CoC $144,028

PSH (Scattered Sites) 2023 CoC $146,328

Rapid Rehousing 2023 CoC $247,571

RRH Collaboration Program for Survivors of DV FY23 CoC $563,539

RRH for Youth CoC $126,008

Walker Hall TLC CoC $88,456

$4,759,774OK-501 Total :

1/24/2024 Page 1 of 4



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

OK-502 - Oklahoma City CoC

Building Foundations Supportive Housing Program CoC $923,997

CEC DV CoC $48,085

Centralized Intake and Referral CoC $21,400

City Rescue - Rapid Rehousing CoC $329,260

Homeless Alliance HMIS CoC $354,720

Homeless Alliance Safe Homes CoC $600,900

Hope CH32 CoC $377,633

HOPE CH32 (Expansion) CoC $53,600

Hope Housing Plus HHP CoC $208,096

Hope Partners In Housing HPH CoC $391,503

Hope Shelter Plus Care 39 CoC $412,628

HOPE Shelter Plus Care 39 (Expansion) CoC $51,800

HOPE YHDP Diversion CoC $150,000

LTS OKC Consolidated CoC $222,608

MHA Supportive Housing CoC $509,678

OK-502 FY23 COC PLANNING APPLICATION CoC $303,796

OKC CES CoC $233,039

Pershing Center Permanent Supportive Housing CoC $363,251

Sisu Drop-In Center CoC $496,665

Sisu Host Homes CoC $51,812

Sisu TH+RRH CoC $477,859

Westlawn Permanent Supportive Housing CoC $229,760

YHDP Permanent Supportive Housing CoC $288,520

$7,100,610OK-502 Total :

OK-503 - Oklahoma Balance of State CoC

Alva PSH 2023 CoC $143,488

1/24/2024 Page 2 of 4



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

Balance of State Shelter Plus Care CoC $221,107

FY25 COC Planning Grant CoC $22,629

Renewal Project Application FY2023 CoC $239,384

$626,608OK-503 Total :

OK-504 - Norman/Cleveland County CoC

Catholic Charities Norman Sanctuary CoC $74,704

CoC Planning Project Application FY2023 CoC $13,173

HOPE Shelter Plus Care Norman CoC $149,577

Norman Permanent Housing CoC $29,643

SHP 01 2024-2025 CoC $137,946

TBCH Renewal Project Application FY2023 CoC $84,064

$489,107OK-504 Total :

OK-505 - Northeast Oklahoma CoC

CoC Planning Project Application FY2023 CoC $27,330

FFATC Annex Renewal 2023 CoC $42,829

FFATC Shelter Renewal 2023 CoC $51,772

NEOCAA PSH Renewal of Project 2023 CoC $42,453

Partnership for Peace CoC $42,865

Safe Life PSH 2024 CoC $19,553

The Landing SHP CoC $160,600

$387,402OK-505 Total :

OK-506 - Southwest Oklahoma Regional CoC

Homeless Management Information System (HMIS) CoC $16,170

McClain Shelter Plus Care CoC $70,410

MIGHT CoC Planning Project CoC $23,573

QUEST RRH CoC $9,388

1/24/2024 Page 3 of 4



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

SOCAG RRH CoC $34,424

$153,965OK-506 Total :

OK-507 - Southeastern Oklahoma Regional CoC

KI BOIS Permanent Supportive Housing Program

OK-507 CoC Planning Project Application FY 2023

The Grace Center DV Bonus Project Renewal FY 2023

CoC

CoC

CoC

$129,423

$52,086

$83,062

$264,571OK-507 Total :

$14,036,516Oklahoma Total :

1/24/2024 Page 4 of 4


